Field-Installed Accessories
Beta Catalog Number:
Notes:
Beta Lighting Inc.	 •	 1200 92nd Street	 •	 Sturtevant, WI 53177	 •	 800-236-6800	 •	 www.beta-lighting.com
General Description
Non-tapered round steel poles are supplied with welded base with cover,
four galvanized anchor bolts, masonite mounting template. Each anchor
bolt is provided with two washers and two nuts. Steel pole base has slotted

Hand-hole cover
Hand hole
2"x 6"
(51 mm x 152 mm)
PS5R Round Steel Poles
GFI Outlet Accessory - 120V
REC-GFI5&6ABZ	 REC-GFI5&6APB
REC-GFI5&6ABK	 REC-GFI5&6ASV
REC-GFI5&6AWH
07/15/10
CATALOG #	 POLE SIZE	 EPA
Round Steel Poles	 80 MPH	 90 MPH	 100 MPH	 110 MPH	 120 MPH	 130 MPH	 140 MPH
					     Max		  Max		  Max		  Max		  Max		  Max		  Max
		  H (ft) x Dia. (in)	 H (m) x Dia. (mm)	 Max	Fixture	 Max	Fixture	 Max	Fixture	 Max	Fixture	 Max	 Fixture	 Max	Fixture	 Max	Fixture
		  x Wall (in)	 x Wall (mm)	 EPA	Weight	 EPA	Weight	 EPA	Weight	 EPA	Weight	 EPA	Weight	 EPA	Weight	 EPA	Weight
PS5R12C(a)(b)	 12 x 5 x 0.120 	  3.7 x 127 x 3	 29.5	 200	 23.1	 200	 18.1	 200	 14.1	 200	 11.5	 160	 9.7	 160	 8.1	 160
PS5R15C(a)(b)	 15 x 5 x 0.120	 4.6 x 127 x 3	 25.5	 200	 19.9	 200	 15.5	 200	 12.1	 200	   9.8	 160	 8.3	 160	 6.8	 160
PS5R17C(a)(b)	 17 x 5 x 0.120	 5.2 x 127 x 3	 22.8	 200	 17.7	 200	 13.8	 200	 10.7	 200	   8.6	 160	 7.3	 160	 6.0	 120
PS5R20C(a)(b)	 20 x 5 x 0.120	 6.1 x 127 x 3	 18.8	 200	 14.5	 200	 11.2	 200	   8.6	 200	   6.9	 160	 5.8	 160	 4.8	 120
PS5R22C(a)(b)	 22 x 5 x 0.120	 6.7 x 127 x 3	 16.2	 200	 12.4	 200	   9.5	 160	   7.3	 160	   5.8	 160	 4.8	 160	 3.9	 120
PS5R25C(a)(b)	 25 x 5 x 0.120	 7.6 x 127 x 3	 12.2	 200	   9.2	 200	   6.9	 160	   5.2	 160	   4.1	 120	 3.3	 120	 2.7 80
PS5R27C(a)(b)	 27 x 5 x 0.120	 8.2 x 127 x 3	 10.5	 200	   7.8	 200	   5.8	 160	   4.3	 160	   3.3	 120	 2.7	 120	 2.1	 80
PS5R30C(a)(b)	 30 x 5 x 0.120	 9.1 x 127 x 3	   7.8	 200	   5.6	 200	   4.0	 160	   2.9	 160	   2.2	 120	 1.7	 120	 1.3	 80
NOTES:
(a) Specify direct mount pole configuration:
		  1	 2	 3	 5	 6	 7
(a) Indicate T for tenon mount. (Order tenon separately)